   SAJ Series – Snap Action Switches
 2351450 Rev A
 11/2019
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.

go to: www.te.com/help
Circuit
How to Order
SAJ2
Q = Silver Plating (3A, 0.1A)
SE = Solder
Q5YX 147 SDT SE
5YX = 5A at 125V AC
            3A at 250 AV
            3A at 30V DC
147 = 1.47N SDT = Split Contact
PP0 = Pin Plunger
HL0 = Hinge Lever
RHL = R Type Hinge Lever
WHL = Wheel Type Hing Lever
UL1 = 18° Upward Bent Lever